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Power Receptacles

Power Receptacles are power distribution boards providing single & multiple outlets
with heavy duty Plugs & Sockets. These are ready made solutions for connectivity
& Load Management and are ideally suitable for all industrial applications.

®= Modular construction & compact space provides economy in time and cost.

= Designed for floor mounting / wall mounting.
= Protection against dust & water.

The Range
= Single Outlet / Multiple outlet with following

ratings of DS Decontactors

* 16/32/63/125 A

e 5 Pin Configuration (3P+N+E)
Loop in Loop out facility

Higher degree of Ingress Protection

Service Boxes
The Range

= Multi Outlet with heavy duty Plugs and Sockets of

following ratings :
* 16/20/32/63/125 A
e 3/4/5 Pin Configuration
= Cable gland entry / Inlet entry

DS Decontactors

Range : 16A, 32A, 63A and 125A
Pins : 5 (3P+N+E)
Protection:  IP65

Standards
Conforms to
* IEC - 60309 (Standard for Plug & Socket)

* IEC - 60947 - 3 (Standard for
Switch disconnectors)

Safety Shutter

e No access to live parts
* Completely Safe

Vibration Proof Termination

* Elastic ring termination ideally suited for
applications prone to vibration & rough use
® No loosening of terminals

= Option of back up short circuit protection with
e Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
e Switch Disconnector Fuses
e MCBs

Contacts

* Oxidation proof, silver nickel contacts

e Self cleaning and wiping action

® Spring loaded for consistent
pressure over years

Integral Interlocking

® Plug cannot come out in ON condition,

ensuring complete safety
® No need for separate interlock unit

Switching

® Special mechanism for ON LOAD making
& breaking of load
® No need for separate switch disconnector
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Enclosure

180° door opening for better ac
during inspection / maintenance

PU gasketing ensuring high degree of

ingress protection

Seven tank processed powder coated

Ccess

CRCA sheet steel enclosure ensuring

long life and reliability

Heavy Duty 'DS' Decontactor

Provision for MCCBs | FSU

Incoming Terminal Block

Mounting plate
| for components

Gland plate for
ease of cable entry

Plugs and Socket outlets with / without protection, mounted in CRCA enclosure of suitable size

Single Outlet

1 No DS1A7A1 and 1 No.
1 No DS1A7A1 and 1 No.
1 No DS1A7A1 and 1 No.
1 No DS3A7A1 and 1 No.
1 No DS3A7A1 and 1 No.
1 No DS3A7A1 and 1 No.
1 No DS6A7A1 and 1 No.

1 No DS6A7A1 and 1 No.

1 No DS6A7A1 and 1 No.
1 No DS6A7A1 and 1 No.
1 No DS9A7A1 and 1 No.

1 No DS9A7A1 and 1 No.

1 No DS9A7A1 and 1 No.

Double Outlet
2 No DS6A7A1 and 2 No

2 No DS6A7A1 and 2 No. DS6B7A1

* Prices : Available on request

DS1B7A1
DS1B7A1
DS1B7A1
DS3B7A1
DS3B7A1
DS3B7A1
DS6B7A1

DS6B7A1

DS6B7A1
DS6B7A1
DS9B7A1

DS9B7A1

DS9B7A1

. DS6B7A1

Incomer ( 1 No.)

Switch Type MCCB Type MCB Standard Version
Cat reference
PSFS323ND - - PR16SDF-1
- - 16A, TPN PR16MCB-1
- - - PR16WP-1
PSFS323ND - - PR32SDF-1
- - 32A,TPN PR32MCB-1
- - - PR32WP-1
PSFS633ND - - PR63SDF-1
XFE100G +
- separate PR63MCCB-1
Neutral Link
+ Rotary Handle
. = 63A,TPN PR63MCB-1
. - - PR63WP-1
PSFS1253ND - - PR125SDF-1
XF2E125PV +
o separate - PR125MCCB-1
Neutral Link +
Rotary Handle
- - - PR125WP-1
XF2E125PV +
separate
Neutral Link +
- Rotary Handle - PR63MCCB-2
PSFS1253ND - - PR63SDF-2

Loop in loop out version

Cat reference

PR16SDF-1-LILO
PR16MCB-1-LILO
PR16WP-1-LILO
PR32SDF-1-LILO
PR32MCB-1-LILO
PR32WP-1-LILO
PR63SDF-1-LILO

PR63MCCB-1-LILO

PR63MCB-1-LILO
PR63WP-1-LILO
PR125SDF-1-LILO

PR125MCCB-1-LILO

PR125WP-1-LILO

PR63MCCB-2-LILO
PR63SDF-2-LILO



Applications

Aerospace | Defence

Construction

FOR PRICES AND OTHER DETAILS, PLEASE CONTACT OUR NEAREST SALES OFFICE

BCH ELECTRIC LIMITED

Corporate Office : 1105, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110 001 Tel. : 91-11-23316029/3610/6539/43673100 Fax : 91-11-23715247 E-mail : marketing@bchindia.com
Registered Office : Block 1E, 216, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017

Works 1 : 20/4, Mathura Road, Faridabad-121 006 (Haryana) Tel. : 0129-4063000/4293000 Fax : 0129-2304016

Works 2 : 64-68, Sector-7, IIE, Pant Nagar, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar - 263 153 (Uttrakhand) Tel. : 05944-250214/16 Fax : 05944-250215

Visit us at : www.bchindia.com

Sales Offices :

Ahmedabad Bangalore Chandigarh Chennai Coimbatore Faridabad
93, City Centre, B.M.H. Complex, 2nd Floor, SCO 121-22-23, 1st Floor, Flat No. 3A, 3rd Floor, 87, Dr. Nanjappa Road, 2074, Mathura Road,
Near Swastik Char Rasta, No. 22, Kengal Hanumanthiah Road, Sector 34-A, Chandigarh - 160 022 Sree Apartments, Coimbatore - 641 018 Faridabad - 121 006 (Haryana)

C.G. Road, Navrangpura,
Ahmedabad- 380 009

Tel. : 079-26565719/40074482
Fax : 079-26565719

E-mail : ahmedabad@bchindia.com

Bangalore - 560 027 Tel. : 0172-5078957/2666122
Tel.:080-22273478/41144878/41144879 Fax : 0172-5049905

Fax : 080-22236759 E-mail : chandigarh@bchindia.com
E-mail : bangalore@bchindia.com

No.508, TTK Road,

Alwarpet, Chennai 600 018
Tel.: 044-24337046, 24337047
Fax : 044-24337047

E-mail : chennai@bchindia.com

Tel. : 0422-2305311
Fax : 0422-2302599
E-mail : coimbatore@bchindia.com

Telfax. : 0129-2304016
E-mail : faridabad@bchindia.com

Hyderabad Indore Jaipur Jamshedpur Kolkata Lucknow

1-8-303/48/13/102, Arya One,
2nd Floor, P. G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003

Tel. : 040-66206263/27890306
Fax : 040-66207273

E-mail : hyderabad@bchindia.com

Ludhiana

S.C.0.- 18, 2nd Floor,

Feroze Gandhi Market,
Ludhiana - 140 001

Tel. : 0161-5021807/5022808

Fax : 0161-5021807
E-mail : ludhiana@bchindia.com

Surat

B601/A,

21st Century Business Centre,
Ring Road, Surat - 395 002
Tel. : 0261-2331840

Fax : 0261-2331841

E-mail : surat@bchindia.com

330-331, Indraprastha Tower,
3rd Floor, 6, M.G. Road,
Indore - 452 001

Tel. : 0731-2510011

Fax : 0731-2510012

E-mail : indore@bchindia.com

Mumbai

A-151, Mittal Tower,

Nariman Point,

Mumbai - 400 021

Tel. : 022-22822947/22826039
Fax : 022-22822858

E-mail : mumbai@bchindia.com

Trichy

Kingstone Park, 2nd Floor,
19/1, Puthur High Road,
Ramalinga Nagar,

Trichy - 620 017

Tel. : 0431-4040497

E-mail : trichy@bchindia.com

25, Hathroi, Gopalbari,
Jaipur - 302 001

Tel. : 0141-5104521

Fax : 0141-2363521

E-mail : jaipur@bchindia.com

Nagpur

3rd Floor, "Paradise Plaza",
Kadbi Chowk,

Nagpur - 440 004,

Tel. : 0712-2041518

Telefax : 0712-2041670

E-mail : nagpur@bchindia.com

Vadodara
301, Third Floor, “Florence Classic”,

3rd Floor, Aastha Trade Centre,
'Q" Road, Bistupur,
Jamshedpur - 831 001

Tel. : 0657-2756171/2756157

E-mail : jamshedpur@bchindia.com

New Delhi

801, Akash Deep Building,
26A, Barakhamba Road,

New Delhi - 110 001

Tel. : 011-23313878/66307065
Fax : 011-23739230

E-mail : delhi@bchindia.com

10, Ashapuri Co-Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Opp. VUDA Housing,
Near Cow Circle, Akota, Vadodara - 390 020
Tel. : +91-265-6548444/2345068/2345069

Telefax : 0265-2345068,
E-mail : vadodara@bchindia.com

East India House, 3rd Floor,
20-B, Abdul Hamid Street,
Kolkata - 700 069

Tel. : 033-22138508-12

Fax : 033-22138511

E-mail : kolkata@bchindia.com

Pune

8, Sarosh Bhavan,

16-B/1, Dr. Ambedkar Road,
Pune - 411 001

Tel. : 020-26052590

Telefax : 020-26135224
E-mail : pune@bchindia.com

Madan Plaza, 3rd Floor,

14, Station Road,

Lucknow - 226 001

Tel. : 0522-4025597/4025997
Fax : 0522-4025697

E-mail : lucknow@bchindia.com

Raipur

2nd Floor, Building No. B-234,
Indira Gandhi Vyavasayik Parisar,
Pandri, Raipur - 492 004

Tel. : 0771-4020213

Fax : 0771-2582680

E-mail : raipur@bchindia.com

Other Branch Locations

Bhubaneswar : bhubaneswar@bchindia.com, Cochin : cochin@bchindia.com, Dehradun : dehradun@bchindia.com, Gurgaon : gurgaon@bchindia.com, Guwahati : guwahati@bchindia.com,
Hospet : hospet@bchindia.com, Hubli : hubli@bchindia.com, Madurai : madurai@bchindia.com, Vishakapatnam : vizag@bchindia.com
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Since product improvement is a continuous process, the data furnished in this brochure may undergo revision without prior notice.
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